

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
ST. JOSEPH TOWNSHIP - HOT MIX ASPHALT					Bid 2022-045	
RECORD OF BIDS					BID DUE: 04/27/2022	
CONTRACTOR			RIETH-RILEY		MICHIGAN PAVING	
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAX	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
1,322	SYD	PAVT, REM	\$18.50	\$24,457.00	\$4.00	\$5,288.00
246	TON	APPROACH, CI II	\$47.00	\$11,562.00	\$36.00	\$8,856.00
638	TON	SHLD, CI II	\$42.50	\$27,115.00	\$36.00	\$22,968.00
46	EA	DR STRUCTURE COVER, ADJ, CASE 1	\$400.00	\$18,400.00	\$350.00	\$16,100.00
4,408	SYD	PAVT FOR BUTT JOINTS, REM	\$5.25	\$23,142.00	\$4.00	\$17,632.00
35	TON	HAND PATCHING	\$101.00	\$3,535.00	\$125.00	\$4,375.00
609	TON	HMA APPROACH	\$72.00	\$43,848.00	\$111.00	\$67,599.00
4,150	TON	HMA, 5EML	\$72.00	\$298,800.00	\$111.00	\$460,650.00
1	LSUM	MINOR TRAF DEVICES	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, FURN	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
200	SFT	SIGN, TYPE B, TEMP, PRISMATIC, OPER	\$1.00	\$200.00	\$1.00	\$200.00
1	LSUM	TRAF REGULATOR CONTROL	\$34,605.50	\$34,605.50	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
1	EA	MONUMENT BOX ADJ	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$567,164.50</b>		<b>\$648,968.00</b>	